(138) 100m - Muzi :: Beh E

uu A W N R R

St.c.
(35)
(15)
(505)
(103)
(388)

-3,1 m/s

Meno

STRASKA Lukas
DUROVSKY Vladimir
JANCAR Lucian
MASTALIR Pavol
VASKOVSKY Adam

3. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Samorin 22.07.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27. 9. 2024 o 5:56

Nar.

2001
2001
2000
1967
1998

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
TJ) Tatran Spisska Novéa Ves
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia TU KoSice

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
12,29
12,29
12,40
12,66
12,93
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